Mirka® AP 300NV 77 mm (3")
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A ligth and ergonomic angle polisher, easy to handle and with low vibration. Provides the option of a one- or

two-hand grip.
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Technical data
Code

Size

Speed

Air consumption
Working pressure
Noise level, LpA
Vibration level
Power

Weight

Size of pad

Dust system

Mirka® AP 300NV
8992340311

77 mm (3")

3,200 rpm

626 |/min

6.2 Bar

76 dBA

1.34 m/s?

298 W

0.66 kg

77 mm (3") Grip ¥4"

Non vacuum

Backing Pads for Pneumatic Polishers, Grip

Code Product

8294791311

8295191511

‘ PNEUMATIC POLISHERS

Size of pad 77 mm (3”) ¥4 medium o

Size of pad 125 mm (5”) 5/16 medium






