

Mirka® AP 300NV 77 mm (3")



A ligth and ergonomic angle polisher, easy to handle and with low vibration. Provides the option of a one- or two-hand grip.



Technical data	Mirka° AP 300NV
Code	8992340311
Size	77 mm (3")
Speed	3,200 rpm
Air consumption	626 l/min
Working pressure	6.2 Bar
Noise level, LpA	76 dBA
Vibration level	1.34 m/s ²
Power	298 W
Weight	0.66 kg
Size of pad	77 mm (3") Grip ¼"
Dust system	Non vacuum

Backing Pads for Pneumatic Polishers, Grip

Code	Product	
8294791311	Size of pad 77 mm (3") ¼ medium	
8295191511	Size of pad 125 mm (5") 5/16 medium	